











1000W Generator

Piston and crankshaft connecting rod system assy.

L
2
@\ /2’ e
6 4 5
-
APA Part No. Description
APG3004A-C-01 COMPRESSION RING A
APG3004A-C-02 COMPRESSION RING B
APG3004A-C-03 PISTON
APG3004A-C-04 PISTON PIN
APG3004A-C-05 PISTON PIN CLIP(10mm)
APG3004A-C-06 NEEDLE BEARING(¢14x910x13)

APG3004A-C-07 CRANKSHAFT




1000W Generator

Recoil starter system assy.

APA Part No.

Description

APG3004A-D-01

STARTING COVER

APG3004A-D-02

STARTER KNOB

APG3004A-D-03

RECOIL STARTER ROPE

APG3004A-D-04

START RETURN SPRING

APG3004A-D-05

RECOIL STARTER REEL

APG3004A-D-06

BEARING PLATE

APG3004A-D-07

DRIVE PLATE

APG3004A-D-08

CLIP SPRING

APG3004A-D-09

SETTING SCREW

APG3004A-D-10

FLANGE BOLT(M6X12)




1000W Generator

Carburetor system assy.

APA Part No.

Description

APG3004A-E-01

AIR INLET VALVE BODY GASKET

APG3004A-E-02

AIR INLET VALVE BODY

APG3004A-E-03 FLANGE BOLT (M6 X 20)
APG3004A-E-04 CARBURETOR GASKET (IN)
APG3004A-E-05 CARBURETOR ASSY

APG3004A-E-06

CARBURETOR GASKET (OUT)




1000W Generator

Flywheel system assy.

APA Part No. Description

APG3004A-F-01 FLANGE NUT(M10X 1.25)

APG3004A-F-02 FLYWHEEL




1000W Generator

Ignition system assy.

s\i
4
\ 3
. 4
/ —
5 Yy, S
2 1
APA Part No. Description
APG3004A-G-01 FLANGE BOLT(M6 X 20)
APG3004A-G-02 MAGNETO
APG3004A-G-03 LOCATING SHEET
APG3004A-G-04 HIGH VOLTAGE SET
APG3004A-G-05 STOP SWITCH CORD

APG3004A-G-06 FLANGE BOLT(M6 X 16)




1000W Generator

Control system assy.

8—"% /7

APA Part No.

Description

APG3004A-H-01

FLAT SCREW( M6 X 40)

APG3004A-H-02

CONTROL ADJUSTING SPRING

APG3004A-H-03

SPEED GOVERNING GASKET

APG3004A-H-04

SPEED GOVERNING SPRING

APG3004A-H-05

FLANGE NUT(M6)

APG3004A-H-06

SHIFTET

APG3004A-H-07

GOVERNOR ARM

APG3004A-H-08

BOLT(M6 X 20)

APG3004A-H-09

THROTTLE RETURN SPRING

APG3004A-H-10

GOVERNOR ROD

APG3004A-H-11

SPEED REGULATION FORK

APG3004A-H-12

WASHER(¢3)

APG3004A-H-13

SPRING WASHER(93)

APG3004A-H-14

FLAT SCREW( M3X8)

APG3004A-H-15

SLIP RING

APG3004A-H-16

FLANGE BOLT(M6 X 12)

APG3004A-H-17

STAND




1000W Generator

Muffler system assy.

APA Part No. Description
APG3004A-1-01 FLANGE BOLT(M6 X 16)
APG3004A-1-02 MUFFLER COMP.

APG3004A-1-03 MUFFLER GASKET




1000W Generator

APA Part No.

Description

APG3004A-J-01

FLANGE BOLT(M6 X 20)

APG3004A-J-02

CLAMP

APG3004A-J-03

FUEL TUBE

APG3004A-J-04

FUEL CONTROL VALVE

APG3004A-J-05

FUEL TANK

APG3004A-J-06

FUEL FILTER

APG3004A-J-07

FUEL CUP

APG3004A-J-08

FUEL CAP

APG3004A-J-09

HANDLE

APG3004A-J-10

SPRING WASHER(¢6)

APG3004A-J-11

FLAT SCREW(M6 X 32)

APG3004A-J-12

WASHERS

10



1000W Generator

Control box assy.

APA Part No.

- ’jﬁ1 4

Description

APG3004A-K-01

FLAT SCREW(MS5 X 15)

APG3004A-K-02

AIR FILTER COVER

APG3004A-K-03

FLANGE BOLT(M6 X 60)

APG3004A-K-04

PLATE PAD

APG3004A-K-05

AIR FILTER

APG3004A-K-06

FLAT SCREW(M6 X 30)

APG3004A-K-07

SPRING WASHER(¢6)

APG3004A-K-08

WASHER(¢6)

APG3004A-K-09

CONTROL PANEL

APG3004A-K-10

CAPACITOR

APG3004A-K-11

PLATE SCREW(ST4 X 16)

APG3004A-K-12

TUBE(@6)

APG3004A-K-13

PLATE COVER

APG3004A-K-14

PLATE SCREW(ST4 X 10)

APG3004A-K-15

DC CIRCUIT BREAKER(10A)

APG3004A-K-16

LIGHT

APG3004A-K-17

AC CIRCUIT BREAKER(8A)

11



1000W Generator

,___-‘”’/14/.1 4
13— ¢
°| 4
12 )74

APA Part No. Description
APG3004A-K-18 AC SOCKET
APG3004A-K-19 DC SOCKET
APG3004A-K-20 PANEL COVER
APG3004A-K-21 ENGINE SWITCH

12



1000W Generator

APA Part No. Description
APG3004A-L-01 STATOR ASSY.
APG3004A-L-02 ROTOR COMP.
APG3004A-L-03 FLANGE BOLT(M8 X 155)
APG3004A-L-04 RUBBER PAD

APG3004A-L-05

GENERATOR STAY

APG3004A-L-06

FLANGE BOLT(M6 X 80)

APG3004A-L-07

FLAT SCREW( M4 X 20)

APG3004A-L-08

RECTIFIER COMP.

APG3004A-L-09

NUT(M4)

13





